Product Accessories
Complementary Hardware Products
Catalog
Seamless IoT Connectivity
Abstract
An overview of products to enable or facilitate your seamless Perinet field‐network hard‐
ware setup.
Doc‐No.: PRN.100.810 rev: 1 2024‐05‐29

2024‐05‐29
1.1 periMICA Accessories
Ordering Code Product Name Description
PRN.000.036 Wall mounting Kit A Kit for installing the periMICA on a wall
PRN.000.037 DIN‐rail mounting Kit A Kit for installing the periMICA on a DIN‐rail
PRN.000.070 IP65/67 Kit USB Upgrade ingress protection from IP20 to IP65/67
for USB ports for F2‐periMICA
PRN.000.071 IP65/67 Kit ix Upgrade ingress protection from IP20 to IP65/67
for ix Industrial® Type A for S3‐periMICA
33480147826010 HARTING ix Indus‐
trial® Type A to RJ45
Network cable for S3‐periMICA
21348400C79010 HARTING M12 Cable
Assembly A‐coded to
field‐terminable 1m
Power cable for S1‐periMICA
09478411001 HARTING M12 Cable
Assembly X‐coded to
RJ45 IP20 Cat6A PUR
1m
Network cable for S1‐periMICA (PoE possible)
TPOE150S (TL‐
POE150S)
TP‐LINK TL‐PoE150S
PoE Injector
PoE Injector, 1 GBit/s IEEE 802.3af compliant
33483447805010 HARTING MPP ix In‐
dustrial® Type A to
RJ45 IP20 Cat6A PVC
1m
Network cable for S3‐periMICA with IP65/67 ix
Industrial® Type A ingress protection
14310214402000 HARTING HAR‐
flexicon 3,50 FSH‐2
GN
Power connector (screw terminal) for S3‐periMICA
14310214102000 HARTING HAR‐
flexicon 3,50 FPH‐2
GN
Power connector (push‐in terminal) for S3‐
periMICA
09454451911 HARTING PP‐V4‐CA‐
USB2A‐PP/IP20‐P‐P‐
STR‐1m
USB cable for F2‐periMICA with IP65/67 USB
ingress protection
09518000003 HARTING MPP‐ACC‐
DUST CAP DEVICE
LANYARD IP65/67
Sealing flange (IP65/67) for ix Industrial® Type A
or power connector for S3‐periMICA with ingress
protection
09458450009024 HARTING MPP‐ACC‐
DUST CAP DEVICE
LANYARD IP65/67
Sealing flange (IP65/67) for USB for F2‐periMICA
with ingress protection
21010000030 HARTING Closure cap
M12 A‐coded
Closure cap for power connector of S1‐periMICA
(IP65/67)
21410000004 HARTING M8‐ACC‐
PLASTICCAP FOR M8
FEMALE
Closure cap for M8 hybrid connector of S3‐
periMICA (NOT IP65/67!)
Product Accessories Catalog, rev: 1
Doc.‐No.:PRN.100.810
Page 5
2024‐05‐29
1.2 periSTART Accessories
Ordering Code Product Name Description
PRN.000.035 24V adapter to M8